
*The schedule will be updated frequently.

(as of 15:00, July 21)

9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00

Exhibition Hall 3

ロボカップサッカーRoboCupSoccer

Small Size
     ●9:30

●10:00

      ●10:30

●11:00

     ●11:30

●12:00

     ●12:30

●13:00

     ●13:30

●14:00

     ●14:30

●15:00

     ●15:30

●16:00

     ●16:30

●17:00

     ●17:30

Middle Size ●9:00 ●10:00 ●11:00 ●12:00 ●13:00 ●14:00 ●15:00 ●16:00 ●17:00

Humanoid ●9:00 ●10:00 ●11:00 ●12:00 ●13:00 ●14:00 ●15:00 ●16:00 ●17:00

Standard Platform

ロボカップ＠ホームRoboCup@Home

Open Platform

Domestic Standard Platform

Social Standard Platform

ロボカップインダストリアルRoboCupIndustrial

Logistics ●10:00 ●11:00 ●12:00 ●13:00 ●14:00 ●15:00 ●16:00

RoboCup@Work

Exhibition Hall 2

ロボカップジュニアRoboCupJunior

Soccer / Light Weight Primary

Soccer / Light Weight Secondary

Soccer / Open

OnStage / Primary

OnStage / Secondary

Event Hall

 RoboCupSoccerRoboCupSoccer

Simulation 2D

Simulation 3D

ロボカップレスキューRoboCupRescue

Simulation Agent ●9:45 ●10:45 ●12:45

Simulation Virtual Robot ●13:00 ●14:00 ●15:00

Takeda Teva Ocean Arena

ロボカップレスキューRoboCupRescue

Robot

ロボカップジュニアRoboCupJunior

Rescue Line

Rescue Maze

Rescue CoSpace / Primary

Rescue CoSpace / Secondary

RoboCup 2017 Nagoya Japan Competition Schedule

Venue / League
Schedule

●9:00 First round

●10:30 Basic Transportation Test1 ●15:30 Basic Transportation Test2

●10:00 Qualifying

July 28 (Fri.)

●17:00 Recognition Challenge

●17:30 Production Challenge

●17:00 

●17:00 

●9:00 Speech & Person R.

●11:30 Cocktail Party

●11:30 Storing Groceries

●13:00 Help me carry

●15:30 GPSR

●15:30 GPSR

●15:30 GPSR

●13:00 Help me carry

●13:00 Help me carry

●11:30 Storing Groceries

●9:00 Speech & Person R.

●9:00 Speech & Person R.

●9:00

●9:15

●10:30

●13:30

●14:00

●15:45

●17:30

●11:15

●13:00 ●15:15

●9:30 Round 3 ●13:00 Round 4 ●15:00 Round 5

●10:10 Round 3 ●13:40 Round 4
●15:40 Super Team Round 2

●17:00 Super Team Round 3

●10:00 Round 4 ●13:20 Round 5 ●16:40 Round 6

●13:15 Round Robin 2

●13:00 Round Robin

●9:00 Performance 1

●10:50 Round 3 ●14:20 Round 4 ●16:20 Super Team Round 2

●13:00 Performance 1

●9:00 Run:1

●9:30 Run:2

●10:00 Run:3

●10:30 Run:4

●11:00 Run:5

●11:30 Run:6

●12:00 Run:7

●12:30 Run:8

●13:00 Run:9

●13:30 Run:10

●14:00 Run:11

●14:30 Run:12

●15:00 Run:13

●15:30 Run:14

●16:00 Run:15

●16:30 Run:16 ●17:30 Run:17


